Begegnungen am 1. Wettkampftag, den 10.04.2016

SV Denkingen 1 - SV Waldmdssingen 2
SV Aistaig 3 - SG Rottweil 2

SV Aixheim 2 - SV Aistaig 2

SV Trossingen 1 - SG Dunningen 2

SV Dornhan 2 - SV Trichtingen 1

SG Spaichingen 1 - SV Aixheim 3

SV Dornhan 1 - SV Fluorn-Winzeln 1
SAbt Durrweiler 3 - SV Aichhalden 1

SV Villingendorf 2 - SV Aixheim 1

SV Wehingen 1 - SG Tuttlingen 1

SG Balingen 1 - SV Owingen 1

SG Ebingen 3 - SV Bisingen 2

SV Waldmossingen 3 - SV Denkingen 2
Neutral - SG Spaichingen 2
SV Winterlingen 3 - SG Ebingen 2

SV Jungingen 1 - SV Hechingen 2

SV Engstlatt 2 - SV Gruol 2

SV Hechingen 3 - SV Jungingen 2

Tagesbeste Mannschaften

1 SV Trossingen 1 1106
2 SV Aixheim 1 1099
3 SG Rottweil 2 1097
4 SV Dornhan 1 1079
5 SV Hechingen 2 1048
6 SV Aichhalden 1 1044
7 SV Jungingen 1 1043
8 SV Denkingen 1 1020
9 SV Waldmdssingen 3 1017
10 SV Wehingen 1 1016

Tagesbeste Einzelschiitzen

1 Christian Biewer SV Dornhan 1

2 Johann Selenski SG Rottweil 2

3 Jurgen Hengstler SV Trossingen 1

4 Alexander Ped SV Aixheim 1

5 Nadja Bohnert SV Trossingen 1

6 Alexander Jurk SV Trossingen 1

7 Dirk Steger SV Aixheim 1

8 Gunter Hattler SG Rottweil 2

9 Jurgen Ortega SV Hechingen 3
10 Viktor Foll SV Aixheim 1

Gesamttabelle nach 1 Wettkampf vom 10.04.2016
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SV Trossingen 1
SV Aixheim 1

SG Rottweil 2

SV Dornhan 1

SV Hechingen 2
SV Aichhalden 1
SV Jungingen 1
SV Denkingen 1
SV Waldmdssingen 3
SV Wehingen 1
SV Aixheim 2

SV Dornhan 2

SG Spaichingen 1
SG Dunningen 2
SG Balingen 1
SG Spaichingen 2
SV Engstlatt 2

SV Winterlingen 3
SG Ebingen 3

SV Aistaig 3

SAbt Durrweiler 3
SG Tuttlingen 1
SV Villingendorf 2
SV Hechingen 3
SV Fluorn-Winzein 1
SV Gruol 2

SG Ebingen 2

SV Denkingen 2
SV Owingen 1

SV Aistaig 2

SV Trichtingen 1
SV Waldméssingen 2
SV Aixheim 3

SV Jungingen 2
SV Bisingen 2

Christian Biewer
Johann Selenski
Jurgen Hengstler
Alexander Ped
Nadja Bohnert
Dirk Steger
Alexander Jurk
Jurgen Ortega
Glinter Hattler
Viktor Foll

Detlef Vorwerk
Robert Kohler
Cosimo Rotunno
Eugen Loge
Torsten Alber

Wettkdmpfe

1106
1099
1097
1079
1048
1044
1043
1020
1017
1016
1015
1014
1012
1009
1006
1004
996
989
987
984
983
981
973
971
967
960
952
929
927
916
911
904
903
896
776

SV Dornhan 1
SG Rottweil 2

SV Trossingen 1
SV Aixheim 1

SV Trossingen 1
SV Aixheim 1

SV Trossingen 1
SV Hechingen 3
SG Rottweil 2

SV Aixheim 1
SAbt Durrweiler 3
SV Jungingen 1
SV Wehingen 1
SG Rottweil 2

SG Spaichingen 1

378
377
375
372
366
365
365
364
364
362
359
359
358
356
356

Gesamt Durchschn.

1106 1.106,0
1099 1.099,0
1097 1.097,0
1079 1.079,0
1048 1.048,0
1044 1.044,0
1043 1.043,0
1020 1.020,0
1017 1.017,0
1016 1.016,0
1015 1.015,0
1014 1.014,0
1012 1.012,0
1009 1.009,0
1006 1.006,0
1004 1.004,0

996 996,0
989 989,0
987 987,0
984 984,0
983 983,0
981 981,0
973 973,0
971 971,0
967 967,0
960 960,0
952 952,0
929 929,0
927 927,0
916 916,0
911 911,0
904 904,0
903 903,0
896 896,0
776 776,0
Wettkampfe

Gesamt Durchschn.

378 378,0
377 377,0
375 375,0
372 372,0
366 366,0
365 365,0
365 365,0
364 364,0
364 364,0
362 362,0
359 359,0
359 359,0
358 358,0
356 356,0
356 356,0
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Klaus Hasler
Florian Schnell
Alwin Meicht
Gerhard Hornung
Klaus Volk

Robert Eichenseher
Bernd Geider
Oliver Gess
Reiner Neher
Alexander Haberer
Simon Flaig

Guido Lange
Thomas Sommer
Mirjana Wolf
Dimitri Huber
Frank Baumann
André Haberer
Mirko Vogel
Sebastian Kasprcik
Willi Bender
Alexander Koch
Sven Prohaska
Herbert Bohnet
Horst Koch

Mike Wolf

Martin Kaupp

Kai Rosenstock
Rainer Keilbach
Uwe Schnee
Heinz Koch
Gulnter Rieble
Dieter M6nch
Reinhard Haase
Marina Schneckenburger
Robert Walter
Rainer Propster
Torsten Forker
Hartmut Klumpp
Michael Mallow
Glnter Laub
Thomas Nuglisch
Matthias Efinger
Walter Blocher
Jargen Prunner
Jurgen Braun
Glnter Schéfer
Tobias Ruckert
Frank Bauer
Alexander Schaab
Matthias Grigas
Marco Wohlgezogen
Peter Keller
Dietmar Schaumann

SV Aixheim 2

SG Dunningen 2
SV Wehingen 1
SV Hechingen 3
SG Rottweil 2

SV Aichhalden 1
SV Hechingen 2
SG Balingen 1
SV Jungingen 2
SV Dornhan 1

SV Villingendorf 2
SV Trichtingen 1
SV Aichhalden 1
SV Hechingen 2
SG Ebingen 3

SV Denkingen 1
SV Dornhan 1

SV Hechingen 3
SV Winterlingen 3
SV Waldméssingen 3
SV Winterlingen 3
SV Engstlatt 2

SV Dornhan 2

SG Ebingen 2

SV Hechingen 2
SV Jungingen 1
SV Hechingen 2
SG Tuttlingen 1
SV Denkingen 1
SV Aixheim 1

SV Aichhalden 1
SV Dornhan 2

SG Spaichingen 2
SV Waldméssingen 3
SV Fluorn-Winzeln 1
SV Jungingen 1
SV Denkingen 2
SADbt Durrweiler 3
SV Dornhan 1

SG Spaichingen 1
SV Dornhan 1

SV Aixheim 2

SV Engstlatt 2

SV Dornhan 1

SV Villingendorf 2
SV Gruol 2

SG Spaichingen 2
SG Balingen 1
SG Spaichingen 2
SV Waldmdssingen 3
SV Hechingen 2
SG Rottweil 2

SV Aistaig 3
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355,0
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330,0
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116
117
118
119
120
121

Raimund Fiebig
Uwe Zimmermann
Wolf Woye

Hans Mauch
Ernst Rehfuld
Christian Obergfell
Thomas Balzerowiak
Armin Schaumann
Oliver Kuhn
Markus Evers
Masimo Politi
Markus Lay
Robert Fa

Arno Sauer
Manfred Pfister
Oliver Grimm
Thomas Scholl
Peter Hopfel
Steffen Walker
Klaus-Dieter Ohrle
Josef Tritschler
Viktor Weizel
Klaus Hacke
Wolfgang Faulhaber
Thomas Seeburger
Dietmar Hauser
Hartwig Wolf
Raphael Steidle
Peter Schwenk
Klaus Pils

Ralf Moser

Patrik Simon
Alexander Kern
Mario Ohnmacht
Rolf Bippus

Erik Balke

Martin Schauble
Josef Sommer
Karl Stallmann
Cheyenne Hess
Manfred Federmann
Alexander Bartsch
Reinhard Trepto
Andreas Kattler
Peter Weil3enbach
Michael Ruderer
Markus Jeg

Martin Henle
Franz Wenzler
Bruce Ellis

Anton Schuldner
Wolfgang Graf
Jochen Haasis

SV Aistaig 3

SV Denkingen 1
SV Aistaig 2

SG Dunningen 2
SV Dornhan 2

SG Dunningen 2
SV Aixheim 2

SV Aistaig 3

SV Jungingen 1
SV Jungingen 1
SV Trossingen 1
SG Ebingen 2

SV Waldméssingen 2
SV Fluorn-Winzeln 1
SV Gruol 2

SV Villingendorf 2
SG Balingen 1
SV Owingen 1

SV Hechingen 2
SG Ebingen 3

SG Spaichingen 1
SG Spaichingen 2
SG Tuttlingen 1
SV Aichhalden 1
SG Tuttlingen 1
SV Denkingen 2
SG Spaichingen 1
SG Ebingen 3

SV Villingendorf 2
SV Engstlatt 2

SV Aixheim 1

SV Trossingen 1
SV Hechingen 2
SV Trichtingen 1
SG Rottweil 2

SG Spaichingen 1
SV Aistaig 2

SV Aixheim 2

SV Aixheim 3

SV Fluorn-Winzeln 1
SG Ebingen 2

SG Balingen 1
SV Wehingen 1
SG Tuttlingen 1
SV Gruol 2

SV Owingen 1

SV Aichhalden 1
SV Owingen 1

SV Aixheim 3

SV Dornhan 2

SV Wehingen 1
SG Ebingen 2

SG Ebingen 2
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301
300

329
328
328
328
327
327
325
325
324
324
324
324
323
323
323
322
322
321
321
321
321
320
319
319
319
318
318
317
317
316
313
312
312
312
312
310
308
306
305
305
305
305
305
304
304
304
302
302
301
301
301
301
300

329,0
328,0
328,0
328,0
327,0
327,0
325,0
325,0
324,0
324,0
324,0
324,0
323,0
323,0
323,0
322,0
322,0
321,0
321,0
321,0
321,0
320,0
319,0
319,0
319,0
318,0
318,0
317,0
317,0
316,0
313,0
312,0
312,0
312,0
312,0
310,0
308,0
306,0
305,0
305,0
305,0
305,0
305,0
304,0
304,0
304,0
302,0
302,0
301,0
301,0
301,0
301,0
300,0
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123
124
125
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127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

Gunther Heugel
Anton Huber

Ralf Kramer
Bruno Keller
Walter Harter
Nancy Schering
Martin Muller
Fedor Rommel
Bernhard Jehle
Trutpert Neuburger
Alexander Lock
Ceylan Satilmis
Lutz Ferdinand
Hubert Buhler
Arnold Prohaska
Johann Prediger
Karl-Heinz Strelow
Ralf Boegel

Hans Gerd Weinmann
Gerhard Schwab
Thieke Michael
Hans-Werner Reisdorf
Harald Bantle
Peter Dominke
Manfred Broghammer
Manuel Stahl
Cono Rizzo
Wolfram Scheufler
Leander Kneule
Heinz Scheerer
Eugen Hess
Ewald Weiss
Slawa Weber
German Notheis
Marcel Wenzel
Tolga Ersungur
Lothar Dietmann
Lutz Herzer

Timo Frommann
Jochen Staib

Dirk Claussen
Baldur Kramer
Peter Althaus
Andreas Schmid
Dennis Gfrorer

Michael Schwinkendorf

Gerhard Hils
Thomas Klaiber
Joachim Pfister
Peter Efinger
Ulrich Votteler
Veljka Andrasic
Hakan Unal

SG Dunningen 2
SG Spaichingen 2
SV Aixheim 3

SV Denkingen 1
SV Winterlingen 3
SV Dornhan 2

SV Waldméssingen 2
SG Spaichingen 2
SV Aixheim 3

SV Winterlingen 3
SV Gruol 2

SG Ebingen 3

SV Denkingen 1
SV Aixheim 2

SV Engstlatt 2

SG Ebingen 3

SV Waldméssingen 2
SV Aixheim 3

SV Engstlatt 2
SAbt Durrweiler 3
SG Dunningen 2
SG Dunningen 2
SV Villingendorf 2
SV Aistaig 2

SV Trossingen 1
SV Hechingen 3
SV Aistaig 3

SV Jungingen 2
SAbt Durrweiler 3
SG Tuttlingen 1
SV Winterlingen 3
SV Wehingen 1
SV Denkingen 2
SV Waldméssingen 2
SV Bisingen 2

SG Ebingen 2

SV Jungingen 2
SG Spaichingen 2
SV Waldméssingen 3
SV Engstlatt 2

SV Hechingen 3
SV Villingendorf 2
SV Wehingen 1
SV Bisingen 2

SV Bisingen 2

SV Aistaig 3

SV Trichtingen 1
SV Hechingen 3
SV Gruol 2

SV Aixheim 2

SG Balingen 1
SV Fluorn-Winzeln 1
SV Hechingen 3
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281
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256
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249
248
248
246
245
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300
300
297
296
295
295
293
293
293
293
292
292
290
290
289
289
288
288
286
286
283
281
281
280
279
279
278
278
278
277
276
273
273
272
270
267
266
265
265
259
259
256
256
254
252
249
249
248
248
246
245
242
241

300,0
300,0
297,0
296,0
295,0
295,0
293,0
293,0
293,0
293,0
292,0
292,0
290,0
290,0
289,0
289,0
288,0
288,0
286,0
286,0
283,0
281,0
281,0
280,0
279,0
279,0
278,0
278,0
278,0
277,0
276,0
273,0
273,0
272,0
270,0
267,0
266,0
265,0
265,0
259,0
259,0
256,0
256,0
254,0
252,0
249,0
249,0
248,0
248,0
246,0
245,0
242,0
241,0



175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

Meinrad Denzler
Uwe Blocher

Ralf Kuhn

Jens Jilke

Ralf Gwinner
Francesco Pricci
Thomas Flad

Rolf Dieter WiBmann
Vitali Miller

Gerhard Veihelmann
Hilmar Rein
Franz-Josef Sechi
Heiko Kipp

Johann Pfister
Holger Aszmos
Heinz Laidig

Peter Diemer
Thomas Haug
Stefan Miller
Alexander Rohrer
Rudi Klaiber

Felix Althaus
Michael Délling
Bernd Neubauer
Dieter Laudenbach
Gunter Ruf

Andreas Liener
Thomas Schembecker
Wolfgang Wettki

SV Owingen 1

SV Aistaig 2

SG Tuttlingen 1

SV Bisingen 2

SV Owingen 1

SV Dornhan 2

SG Ebingen 3

SG Ebingen 3

SV Jungingen 2

SG Tuttlingen 1

SV Waldméssingen 2
SG Spaichingen 1
SV Trichtingen 1

SV Trichtingen 1

SV Denkingen 2

SV Denkingen 2

SG Ebingen 2

SAbt Durrweiler 3

SG Balingen 1

SV Trichtingen 1

SV Aistaig 2

SV Wehingen 1

SAbt Durrweiler 3

SV Waldméssingen 2
SV Aixheim 3

SV Waldméssingen 2
SV Bisingen 2

SV Dornhan 1

SV Engstlatt 2

239
239
237
235
231
224
223
217
213
212
195
192
191
170
168
152
126

239
239
237
235
231
224
223
217
213
212
195
192
191
170
168
152
126

O O O O O O O oo o oo

239,0
239,0
237,0
235,0
231,0
224,0
223,0
217,0
213,0
212,0
195,0
192,0
191,0
170,0
168,0
152,0
126,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0



